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Price
130.285 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.57)

uS8807701029
TER

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

19,030 EUR
S&P 500

130.15 USD (200)
130.42 USD (400)
130.56 USD
132.18 USD
128.475 USD
129.71 USD
129.856974 USD
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65,211,803.53
19,798
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb717d58e1ce6b572cb17b1d0ef762632594c288bbd985994d9df50221316b0b&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=466e6778a29d8cb69&time=1726775249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1aff5471cfcf32b90812ab0bad5bc023dcbf2c435ce32db5a185265e063fc4e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=479dce42f01834997&time=1726775249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26a77ec9a9d726b49fcc0041de3f2123a727e795ecb16fc76d1c24e2e311178b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e67091424df355d3d&time=1726775249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ed2050075d0942c35bf8d2c7bbfb06864f5ae92b574324624c83bd7cee51c63&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f7326ab4d22375b&time=1726775249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f751b829d6418bbeecf406f87078f11b7d1448b17075646f0c8f54cb06b9c18&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ab9fd7e76101adb0&time=1726775249&tool=RSC

TERADYNE INC.

Details

2024/09/18 21:32:26

Price
130.285 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.44% (0.57)

ISIN usS8807701029
Symbol TER
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,030 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.15 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 130.42 USD (400)
Open 130.56 USD
High 132.18 USD
Low 128.475 USD
Close (prev. day) 129.71 USD
VWAP 129.856974 USD
Volume (pcs) 501,801
Trading volume 65,211,803.53
Number of trades 19,798
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.86% +35.84% +6.89%
Perf (abs.) +26.65 +34.22 +8.36
Beta - - -
Volatility 50.74 42.90 44.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

17:35

12:43

08:02

21:32

08:03

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
84.57 EUR  0.00 2
116.10 EUR  0.01 3
116.16 EUR  0.00 1
130.285 USD 65.21 19,798
116.18 EUR  0.00 1
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129.724 USD (1,672,618
128.432 USD (1,656,673
135.485 USD (2,192,848
114.195 USD (1,896,412
163.205 USD (2024/07/16
92.290 USD (2024/01/31
163.205 USD (2024/07/16
81.075 USD (2023/11/01

—_— = — = =D


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173837052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18621

TERADYNE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/
02

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

16:10 117.20 USD

08:05 115.24 EUR

08:10 116.18 EUR

08:08 116.12 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18622

TERADYNE INC.

Company profile

TERADYNE

Contact Details
TERADYNE INC.

600 Riverpark Drive - 01864 North Reading
Telefon: +1-978-370-2700
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@teradyne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Tufano Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ford Tamer Member of Board of
Directors

Bridget van Member of Board of

Kralingen Directors

Ernest Maddock Member of Board of
Directors

Marilyn Matz Member of Board of
Directors

Mercedes Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Peter Herweck  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Smith Chairman of Managing
Board

Jim Mahon Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjay Mehta Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Gath Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@teradyne.com
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